
 
 

PRICE LIST 2016 
 

Garment/item costs (UK pounds only – see below for embroidery costs) 
(poa = price on application) 
 
Casual wear Price Animals Price 
Fleeces 
Body warmers 
Zipped hoodies 
Pullover hoodies 
Sweatshirts 
Jackets 
Coats 
Scarves 
Hats 
Baseball caps 
Snoods 
Gloves 
Woolly hats 
 
Sportswear 
T-shirts 
Polo shirts 
Sweatshirts 
Jackets 
Pullover hoodies 
Buoyancy aids 

£10.00 
£10.00 
£10.00 
£10.00 
£10.00 
£10.00 
£15.00 
£3.00 
£2.00 
£3.00 
£4.00 
£5.00 
£2.00 
 
Price 
£7.00 
£8.00 
£10.00 
£10.00 
£10.00 
poa 

Dog bibs 
Bandanas 
Slobber cloths 
Dog coats/hi-viz dog 
   coats 
Cat coats 
Cage/crate covers 
Pet mats 
Show towels 
Horse blankets 
(lightweight) 
Saddle cloths 
Horse rugs 
(lightweight) 
Horse bandages 
Headband 
Scrolls – loss of a pet 
   (framed if required) 
Memorial items 
Competition souvenirs 
– framed pictures, 
sashes 
Mascot flags 
Car seat covers 
 

£12.00 
£5.00 
£10.00 
£5.00 
 
£5.00 
£15.00 
£8.00 
£10.00 
poa 
 
poa 
poa 
 
poa 
poa 
£3.00 (not including frame) 
 
£3.00 
poa 
 
 
poa 
poa 

Working Price Babies Price 
T-shirts 
Polo shirts 
Plain shirts 
Fleece jackets 
Body warmers  
Chef jackets 
Hi-viz Jackets 
Chef hats 
Tabards 
Aprons 
Truck curtains, 
  valances and tie 
  backs 
 

£7.00 
£8.00 
£10.00 
£10.00 
£10.00 
poa 
poa 
£5.00 
£10.00 
£5.00 
poa 

Bibs 
Blankets 
Vests 
Teddy bear snuggles 
Matinee jackets 
Hats 
Baby grows 
New born gift set 
   (blanket and sheets 
   for a crib) 

£3.00 
£6.00 
£2.00 
£2.00 
poa 
£2.00 
£3.00 
£10.00 



 
 

Contact Vicky’s Embroidery Services: 
Tel: 00 44 (0)1933 383254. Mobile: 00 44 (0)7932 717690 

email: info:vickysembroideryservices.co.uk. www.vickysembroideryservices.co.uk 

Bags Price Weddings and special 
occasions 

Price 

Material bags 
Canvas bags 
Computer bags 
Rucksacks 
Shoulder bags 
Shopping bags 

poa 
poa 
poa 
poa 
poa 
poa 
 

Napkins 
Hen or stag t-shirts 
Sashes 
Handkerchiefs 
Christmas cards 
Christmas hats 

poa 
poa 
poa 
poa 
poa 
poa 

Household items Price Embroidery Costs:  
Blankets 
Towels 
Aprons 
Tea towels 
Oven gloves 
Tea cosies 
Cushion covers 
Throws 
Hot water bottle 
covers 
Shower curtains 

poa 
poa 
£5.00 
£3.00 
poa 
poa 
£7.00 
poa 
poa 
 
poa 

 

  

 

 

 
 
 
 
 


